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2015.év nyitó érték változás záró érték

január 3916 -1249 2667

Február 2667 -892 1775

március 1775 4267 6042

április 6042 -406 5636

május 5636 661 6297

június 6297 -3144 3153

július 3153 -693 2460

augusztus 2460 1838 4298

szeptember 4298 4290 8588

október 8588 -4408 4180

november 4180 -1879 2301

december 2301 289 2590

11. melléklet a 7/2017.(IV. 20.) önkormányzati rendelethez
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